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
bath. Spacious and open first floor with large living space and sliders out to the awesome backyard. True mud-room. Deeper than
standard lot size really makes a difference here! Completely fenced-in with added privacy and neighbors only on one side.
Relaxing master-suite on the second floor with balcony to watch the sunsets. Off-street parking, lots of storage, outdoor shower
and more. This is a home will just fall in love with. Such a desirable street with one of the best beaches and a convenient location
close to everything. Just close enough to the businesses with Casel's, Dino's, Starbuck's, Prime Steak & Seafood, Kidrageous,
Aneu, Downbeach Liquor and much more. Walk to the beach or anywhere in Margate from this hot location. This is the one
you've been waiting for...

Listing Courtesy of BHHS FOX AND ROACH-MARGATE II
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Pending: 10 (cont.) Prop
Type

Bed
/Ba

Living
Area
(sq ft)

Lot
Size

(sq ft)
List
Date

List /
Lease
Price

Pending
Date

Price
per

sq. ft.

9 N Adams Ave, Apt 4 Condo/Townhouse/Apt. 3/2 1,613 sq
ft

– 2/3/2024 $849,900 2/12/2024 $527

9 Pending Under Contract as of 2/12/2024 MLS ID: 581856

Spacious well kept second floor 3 BR 2 Bath condo in great Margate location. 2 blocks to beach 2 blocks to bay where all your
favorite restaurants are located. Covered front outside deck, storage closet for beach chairs and bikes, two parking spaces in
rear. Large master suite with cathedral ceiling walk-in closet. At top of entrance stairs you enter hug great room with cathedral
ceiling, center island kitchen, dining area, living room and slider to your front deck. Bonus small office.

Listing Courtesy of SOLEIL SOTHEBY'S INTERNATIONAL REALTY - A

8 S Colmar Cir Single Family 4/4 1,764 sq
ft

– 2/16/2024 $1,149,000 2/16/2024 $651

10 Pending Under Contract as of 2/16/2024 MLS ID: 582240

COMPLETELY RENOVATED AND LIKE BRAND NEW CONSTRUCTION! This new home features 4 bedrooms, 3.5 new baths, 2
potential master-suites and a HUGE FENCED-IN YARD WITH PAVERED PATIO AND PLENTY OF ROOM FOR A POOL!! Main
living area with beautiful vaulted ceiling, gorgeous high-end kitchen with center-island and dining area. FIRST FLOOR MASTER-
SUITE with walk-in closet, laundry area and powder room with beautiful wallpaper. Second floor with 2nd master-suite, two more
bedrooms and another designer bath! Luxury vinyl flooring throughout and all of the best features and finishes. New front porch
and enclosed outdoor shower. Perfect for year-round or summer living at the beach. Located in a great neighborhood and walking
distance to all of the best stores including Starbuck's, Dino's, Casel's, and more! No traffic or hustle and bustle to deal with. THIS
IS SHORE LIVING AT ITS BEST.

Listing Courtesy of BHHS FOX AND ROACH-MARGATE II
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Closed: 10 Prop
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Bed
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9704 Pacific Ave, #B Single Family 3/3 – – 1985 3/2/2024 $15,000 mo.

1 Closed Leased Date: 3/2/2024, MLS Listing 579337: 11/2/2023 MLS ID: 579337

A BEACH LOVERS PARADISE just one half block to Margate's best beaches. Lounge on your spacious rooftop deck to inspiring
OCEAN & SKYLINE VIEWS. Retreat indoors to a spacious 3-story layout including cathedral ceilings, fireplace, walk-in closet,
master suite & more. MULTIPLE DECKS. 2-car garage plus additional off-street parking makes for a hassle free summer.
Charming location just steps from Longport & close to all Margate's best dining and shopping! A dream seashore getaway...call
today!

Courtesy of BHHS FOX AND ROACH-MARGATE II

8310 Ventnor Ave Single Family 5/5 2,556 sq
ft

3,999 1940 2/16/2024 $40,000 mo. $16

2 Closed Leased Date: 2/16/2024, MLS Listing 582028: 2/9/2024 MLS ID: 582028

JULY 2024 RENTAL!! JUST 11 HOUSES TO THE BEACH! This UPDATED & BEAUTIFULLY DECORATED home features a
desirable open floor plan, hardwood floors throughout, and a fabulous wrap-around front porch! Large gourmet kitchen with
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